BUC C-BAND 5W
ELMTBC005
3 avenue du Canada, bât. Zeta, 91940 Les Ulis, France +33 1 69 18 19 30 www.eurosatcom.eu sales@eurosatcom.eu
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Output Power (P1dB)
Output Power (Psat)
Phase Noise (SSB) max.
Linear Gain

MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
PUB000541 Rev A
HOW TO ORDER
ELMTBC005-PN
ELEMENT SERIES
B: BUC
C: C-Band FREQUENCY
S: Standard
P: Palapa
I: Insat
POWER
005: 5W
CONNECTOR
F: Type F Connector (75 Ohm)
N: Type N Connector (50 Ohm)